League President
League Vice
League Treasurer

AGE GROUP

10U

12U
8U Blue
8U Orange

AGE GROUP
12U
12U

AGE GROUP
8U1
8U 2
10U Maroon
10U Gold
12U White
12U Gold
12U Maroon

BR Gold
BR Maroon

AGE GROUP
10U
8U

AGE GROUP
BR
12U
10U RED

Jesse Irvine
Markus Stegman
Matt Oppegaard

CAVALIER
COACH(S)

Markus Stegman

Steve Crowston
Jamie Seng
Andrew Hay

DRAYTON
COACH(S)
Chase Boen
Tyler McFarland

GRAFTON
COACH(S)
Dave Muhonen
Ben Martinez
Jesse Forster
Luke Holt
Brian Fraser
Nick Ziegelmann
Jimmy Hansel

Matt Olson
Jacon Suda

VALLEY
COACH(S)
Kameren Johnson
Logan Weiler

LANGDON
COACH(S)
Jack Romfo
Erik Simpson
Cody Pengilly

701 331-9485
701-521-0465
701 352-1842

PHONE

701-521-0465

701-520-0557
701-306-5139
701-520-4591

PHONE
218 6861748
701 520 1106

PHONE
701-491-0346
701-740-6514
701-331-0038
701-360-7080
701 520-9529
701-352-8141
701-520-0135

612-240-1156
701-360-2206

PHONE
701-331-8905
701-520-8966

PHONE

701 370-6569
701-629-4991

701-370-0469



10U WHITE
8u1
8uU 2
8U 3

AGE GROUP
BR

AGE GROUP
8U

10U
12U

AGE GROUP
8U
10U

12U
BR

AGE GROUP
10U Reivers
10u Freebooters
12U

BR Black
BR Gold

AGE GROUP
12U
10U

Nyk Hope

Chris Bredeson
Josh Krivarchka
Zack Schaefer

LARIMORE
COACH(S)
Casey Selzler

MANVEL
COACH(S)
Jason Keating
Afton Symington
Trevor Kalis
Russ Hatt

MINTO
COACH(S)
Russell Schanilec
Ben Gudajtes
Riley Robinson
Alex Gudajtes
RJ Langowski

PARK RIVER
COACH(S)

Ryan Solseng
Hunter Sobolik
Brady Omdahl
Brett Omdahl
Will Magnusson
Jeremy Samdahl

PEMBINA/WALHALLA

COACH(S)
Matt Gruenberg
Mike Fitzgerald

701-370-2643
701-741-2073
701-238-9974
701-370-5240

PHONE
701-625-1116

PHONE
701-866-1170
612-720-6576
701-330-7288
701-741-2042

PHONE
701-446-6793
701-520-9773
701-331-4673
701-520-0827
701-330-0597

PHONE
701-331-4200
701-331-2781
701-331-4506
701-331-0569
701-331-4584
843-437-6772

PHONE
701-260-3379
701-520-5039



