

League President	Jesse Irvine	701 331-9485
League Vice	Markus Stegman	701-521-0465
League Treasurer	Matt Oppegaard	701 352-1842

CAVALIER

AGE GROUP	COACH(S)	PHONE
10U	Markus Stegman	701-521-0465
12U	Steve Crowston	701-520-0557
8U Blue	Jamie Seng	701-306-5139
8U Orange	Andrew Hay	701-520-4591

DRAYTON

AGE GROUP	COACH(S)	PHONE
12U	Chase Boen	218 686 1748
12U	Tyler McFarland	701 520 1106

GRAFTON

AGE GROUP	COACH(S)	PHONE
8U 1	Dave Muhonen	701-491-0346
8U 2	Ben Martinez	701-740-6514
10U Maroon	Jesse Forster	701-331-0038
10U Gold	Luke Holt	701-360-7080
12U White	Brian Fraser	701 520-9529
12U Gold	Nick Ziegelmann	701-352-8141
12U Maroon	Jimmy Hansel	701-520-0135
BR Gold	Matt Olson	612-240-1156
BR Maroon	Jacon Suda	701-360-2206

VALLEY

AGE GROUP	COACH(S)	PHONE
10U	Kameren Johnson	701-331-8905
8U	Logan Weiler	701-520-8966

LANGDON

AGE GROUP	COACH(S)	PHONE
BR	Jack Romfo	701 370-6569
12U	Erik Simpson	701-629-4991
10U RED	Cody Pengilly	701-370-0469

10U WHITE	Nyk Hope	701-370-2643
8U 1	Chris Bredeson	701-741-2073
8U 2	Josh Krivarchka	701-238-9974
8U 3	Zack Schaefer	701-370-5240

LARIMORE

AGE GROUP	COACH(S)	PHONE
BR	Casey Selzler	701-625-1116

MANVEL

AGE GROUP	COACH(S)	PHONE
8U	Jason Keating	701-866-1170
	Afton Symington	612-720-6576
10U	Trevor Kalis	701-330-7288
12U	Russ Hatt	701-741-2042

MINTO

AGE GROUP	COACH(S)	PHONE
8U	Russell Schanilec	701-446-6793
10U	Ben Gudajtes	701-520-9773
	Riley Robinson	701-331-4673
12U	Alex Gudajtes	701-520-0827
BR	RJ Langowski	701-330-0597

PARK RIVER

AGE GROUP	COACH(S)	PHONE
10U Reivers	Ryan Solseng	701-331-4200
10u Freebooters	Hunter Sobolik	701-331-2781
12U	Brady Omdahl	701-331-4506
	Brett Omdahl	701-331-0569
BR Black	Will Magnusson	701-331-4584
BR Gold	Jeremy Samdahl	843-437-6772

PEMBINA/WALHALLA

AGE GROUP	COACH(S)	PHONE
12U	Matt Gruenberg	701-260-3379
10U	Mike Fitzgerald	701-520-5039